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Toledo Soybean Basis
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Des Moines Soybean Basis

$1.80
$1.60
$1.40
$1.20
$1.00

$0.80

$0.60

$0.40

$0.20 ‘ '\ /.\

/ \/
=\ Ay s=
\ 8,

-50.60

-$0.80

-$1.00
1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun 1-Jul 1-Aug

© 2020 CHS Inc.



Global Research March 1, 2024

Cedar Rapids Soybean Basis
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Brazil Soybean Basis Paranagua - March
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Brazil Soybean Basis Paranagua - May
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Brazil Soybean Basis Paranagua - June
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Brazil Soybean Basis Paranagua-July
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US Gulf Meal Basis
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Cedar Rapids Meal Basis
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Brazil Meal Basis - May
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Brazil Meal Basis - June
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Central lllinois soybean oil Basis - spot
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Western belt soybean oil Basis - spot
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Brazil soybean oil Basis - May
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Brazil soybean oil Basis - July
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Argy soybean oil Basis - spot
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Barge freight nearby
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US Gulf Corn Basis
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PNW Corn Basis
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Decatur Corn Basis
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Chicago Corn Basis
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Hereford Corn Basis
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Toledo Corn Basis
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Cedar Rapids Corn Basis
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Lafayette Corn Basis
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Dayton Corn Basis
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Gulf SRW Basis
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St. Louis SRW Basis
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Gulf HRW Basis
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HRW ord KC Basis
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HRW 12.2% pro KC Basis

600

500

400

300

200

100

0
1-Jun 1-Jul 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May

© 2020 CHS Inc.



Global Research March 1, 2024

HRS 14% pro Mpls Basis

140
120
100

8 N
- SN

Da
20 A ‘

o

-20

-40
1-Jun 1-Jul 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May

© 2020 CHS Inc.



